City of Courtenay
Development Services Department - Building Division
Phone: 250-703-4862

Email: building@courtenay.ca

Building Permits Issued for July 2018 - New Construction, Demolition and Values Over $10,000

Permit
Number
BP014104
BP014101
BP014108
BP013998
BP014112
BP014107
BP014105
BP014103
BP014109
BP014085
BP014111
BP014114
BP014113
BP014066
BP014115

Folio
002022.574
001960.394
002004.236
001521.170
001451.984
001960.579
002030.000
001963.858
002500.594
000669.001
001524.022
002004.260
002004.258
001960.050
001486.000

Contractor/Builder
Protech Construction
Grand Legacy Homes
Cameron Contracting Ltd.
Paramount Projects
Richard Watkins

Lawmar Consulting
Kokomo Investments Ltd.
BryCyn Enterprises
Suncrest Holdings

Pridy Bros

Monterra West Homes Ltd
Cameron Contracting Ltd.
Cameron Contracting Ltd.
Kean Investments

1300 Comox Road

Legal Description
Lot 61 VIS7100
Lot 3 VIP79934
Lot 7 EPS4701
Lot 2 VIP83482
Lot 17 VIP54229
Lot 23 EPP73209
Lot 6 VIP5016

Lot 8 EPP17584
Lot 27 VIP61374
Lot 127 VIP13305
Lot 11 VIP36414
Lot 19 EPS4701
Lot 18 EPS4701
Lot 21 VIP35438
Lot 2 VIP4436

Civic Address

176-303 Arden Road
3411 Rhys Road
7-2880 Arden Road
361 Hunt Road

2235 Valley View Drive
4220 Chancellor Crescent
1545 Willemar Avenue
2954 Cascara Crescent
3269 Majestic Drive
1047 4th Street

570 Washington Cres
19 - 2880 Arden Road
18 - 2880 Arden Road
2940 B Moray Avenue
1300 Comox Road

Use
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commerecial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Public Assembly

Class of Work
New SFD

New SFD

New SFD

Patio Addition
Deck Repair
New SFD
Demolition
New SFD
Accessory Building
Demo / Move
Addition - Suite
New SFD

New SFD
Alteration
Viewing Deck

Value
$243,700.00
$540,000.00
$284,450.00
$250,000.00
$10,000.00
$282,030.00
$0.00
$525,000.00
$40,000.00
$10,000.00
$70,000.00
$292,270.00
$335,150.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
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