

City of Courtenay

Development Services Department - Building Division

Phone: 250-703-4862 Email: <u>building@courtenay.ca</u>

Building Permits Issued for July 2018 - New Construction, Demolition and Values Over \$10,000

Permit								
Number	Folio	Contractor/Builder	Legal Description	Civic Address	Use	Class of Work	Value	No. Units
BP014104	002022.574	Protech Construction	Lot 61 VIS7100	176-303 Arden Road	Residential	New SFD	\$243,700.00	1
BP014101	001960.394	Grand Legacy Homes	Lot 3 VIP79934	3411 Rhys Road	Residential	New SFD	\$540,000.00	1
BP014108	002004.236	Cameron Contracting Ltd.	Lot 7 EPS4701	7-2880 Arden Road	Residential	New SFD	\$284,450.00	1
BP013998	001521.170	Paramount Projects	Lot 2 VIP83482	361 Hunt Road	Commercial	Patio Addition	\$250,000.00	0
BP014112	001451.984	Richard Watkins	Lot 17 VIP54229	2235 Valley View Drive	Residential	Deck Repair	\$10,000.00	0
BP014107	001960.579	Lawmar Consulting	Lot 23 EPP73209	4220 Chancellor Crescent	Residential	New SFD	\$282,030.00	1
BP014105	002030.000	Kokomo Investments Ltd.	Lot 6 VIP5016	1545 Willemar Avenue	Residential	Demolition	\$0.00	-1
BP014103	001963.858	BryCyn Enterprises	Lot 8 EPP17584	2954 Cascara Crescent	Residential	New SFD	\$525,000.00	1
BP014109	002500.594	Suncrest Holdings	Lot 27 VIP61374	3269 Majestic Drive	Residential	Accessory Building	\$40,000.00	0
BP014085	000669.001	Pridy Bros	Lot 127 VIP13305	1047 4th Street	Residential	Demo / Move	\$10,000.00	0
BP014111	001524.022	Monterra West Homes Ltd	Lot 11 VIP36414	570 Washington Cres	Residential	Addition - Suite	\$70,000.00	1
BP014114	002004.260	Cameron Contracting Ltd.	Lot 19 EPS4701	19 - 2880 Arden Road	Residential	New SFD	\$292,270.00	1
BP014113	002004.258	Cameron Contracting Ltd.	Lot 18 EPS4701	18 - 2880 Arden Road	Residential	New SFD	\$335,150.00	1
BP014066	001960.050	Kean Investments	Lot 21 VIP35438	2940 B Moray Avenue	Commercial	Alteration	\$20,000.00	0
BP014115	001486.000	1300 Comox Road	Lot 2 VIP4436	1300 Comox Road	Public Assembly	Viewing Deck	\$10,000.00	0